
•J

INDEX REGISTER OF MARRIAGES - JSFSS* - Lexington County, S. C 23

9** To locate names, open at SURNAME INITIAL TAB and refer to Buff Sub-Index sheet for page reference.

n •

J— T"

Hf '-

.1Jii;!)

i

IT

f

k.

LICENSE
NUMBER

11713

1191*

' 12002

12601

12630

126**

12921

12965

12V75

13097

13271

13309

13578

14089

14^2R

1^78if

14807

15109

1 520 9

15250
-

15386

1#KI3

•K53Q

15572

15608

15657

197Q8

15949

1612^

16136

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Bol ln

Boatwrleht

Boetwrl^ht

Boles

Bolin

Bolln

Bo a tw right

Boiaen

Bo land

Boatwright

Boland

Bolln

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Weslev Brvant
Columbia, S. C.

Bobble
Batesburs:, S. C.
Rnhfii-t-. Lftwl B
BgtesburR , S. C

Wilbert

^olunibl? v ^ - ^ *
John Marion

Colurtb1a tS. C.

Kenneth Wayne
Union, S» C.
William Lowman
Batesburg, S. C.
Willie, Jr.
Columbia. S.C.

Larry Stevens

Woi?th, S.C.

Billy .

Batesburg, S.C.
•Tames Karon

Batesbura, S. C.
Buell Alkon, Jr.
jWest Cola, S.C.

Bodie

Boatwriqht

por^io

Boltjes

Boatwright

Bolin

•Rnl AS

Edward Harden, Ji

Bate sbur a , S.C.

Kenneth Arthur
Batesburg, S. C,

Rr-i]-va }~t } r̂] vra r^

Ra-hesT-m rrr . S.C.

Michael Ben

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Ions

Goff

Lewis

Wilson

Martin

Foster
. , , ^-

Corder

Smith

Mundy

Cadden

Brown

Uns worth

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Ethel Gayle

West Cola. f S.C.

Deborah Ann
Lexington, S. C.
Ka-hhv Jpm«

Bgtesburg, S. C.

3?Helma Lfi«
Cr»T^n)'hi^> S.C.

Dorothy
Prosperity, S.C.
Huby Bo ul ware

West Columbia, S.C
Rose ftarie
Batesburg, S. C.
Margaret Ann
Columbia, S.C.

Barbara Ann

flaat.nn. S . f! .

Pamela Jane

Leeaville, S. C.

Belinda Arzella

Batesbura, S. C.

Eunice Eileen
Cayce, S.C.

. Roland Linda Dianne
'

Mailman

Mont gr>nv= ry

• Bate sbur g .S.C.

,Toan Ma-r-ipi

Bate sbur a, S. C

nnnna M^snn

|Leesville . S.C.

Drafts

Mt. Pleasant , S.CJ!.
Michael Lawrence

Monetta. S.C.

Farrel 1

North, S C.

TJnho-nt. T.e<=>

West Cola. S.C.

Bolins

Bo an

Richard Dexter
Gilbert. S.C.
Harold Eusene
West Cola. S.C.

Bobbitt James Dvizht

BOP-PS

Baling

Bffllen

Bodanza

Bnl 1 man

Boineau

Brffl and

Bolton

Swansea, S.C.
Wn 1 1 i an! HI aTfiinf*-ft

finln^lM a 3 R , P. .

Richard D^xt^r
Gilbert, S.C.

Craig Alan

West Cola, S.C.

^J3aaj:lfisJo_aspiî
Wept <~^1^3 S .V-

Jnhn Arthur

(That.tarmn£a; TW
James Moraan
Chapin,S.C

Phi Hip T.enna-rri

Litll P Mountain

Francis Eugene
Ocala. Florida

i

•

Smith

Brazell

Janet Ruth

Lexingtn R . C T

Elizabeth Ann

Batesburq, S.C.

Donna Carol '

Swansea. S.C_

G-Rfald Donna .Toa-n

Crocker

Morris

Sharps

T.i veivnari

Brnnnre

Jordan

Turner

Whi tman

"r

Geddings

Derrick

,S C,

Saleeby

West Cola, S .C

Nettie Geraldine
Gilbert. S.C.
Sadie Darlene
Columbia. S.C.
Carolyn Lee

Columbia, S.C.
fl tanet.-he Gwyn

T.p.-x-i n gt.nn ; fl . P. _

M^irgi*3 L^uise

Gilbert, S.C.

Brenda Gal e

West Cnla, S .C.

Mel.issa Barnes

'"'•"lum'Maj P T ^ .
Deborah Dianne

Batesburg, S.C,

Doris Jenny

Columbia, S.C.

Cnnni ft DianA

nnap1n.,S.C

Lucie Britt
West Columbia. S.C
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Age of
Man

Age of
Woman

21

19

17
16
19

18

19
•̂
26

25
20

0*-
^9
^0

3V
36
30

l|i|

19
18

33

25

18

19
37

24

20

. 18

PA

21

?1

P1

21

18

?0

17

—20-

• 17

^
m
18

19
?0
19

3Q

23
^2
27
PO

18
30
o^
P^
?3

^S
24

18

1Q

35

. 30

V
White

C
Colored

V

W

W

C

W

W

W

K

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

1. Date Application Filed
2. Date License Istued

Month

Mar

Mar

Jun
Jun

Aua:
Aug

Jul
Aug

Aug

AUR
Aug

AUK

Jan
Jan
Jan

Peb

Ffth

^'eb
Apr

Apr

CCune
Julv
Jul
Jul

Nov

Nov.

July
July

.Tan

Jan

Ma2__

Mav

May

Mav

Day

k

6

2^

25
3
12

27

^
12

13
20

23
1?

" I l l
k

14

15
17
20

21

^n
5

H+
16

11

12_

Year

1970

1970
1970
1970
1970
1970

1971

1971

1971

1971
1971
1971
19?2
1972
1972
1972

197?
1972
1972
1972
1972

1972

1972

1972
1972

1972

19 1973

10 1973

1Q J1Q74

14

8

•K
17

1974

197^
197^
1974

22 1974

W ! AUP 1<& 1Q7U

_WL_j

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

SfrpH 6 1Q7U.

nr-t 1 ̂  IQ^U
Ofit 16 1Q714-

Oct

Kov

Jan
Jan

Jan
Jan
Mar

Ma^

Apr

2? 197^

1. Date of Marriage
2. Date of Return

Month

Mar

Mar

Jun
Jul

Aug
Aug

AUK
Aug<j

Aug

Aug
Aug

Day

13
16

26
6
23
26

^
^
20

20

24

AuK2S

Jan 11

.Tan

Peb
Peb

F^b
Peb

^A£r_

T|
25
2B

19
??
28

May l±

Jul
Jul
Jul
Jul

.JSfoV

1^
IB
20
20

Xeai

1970
1970
1970
1970
1970
1970

19?1

1971

1971
1971.
1971
1971

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLACE OF MARRIAGE

Bev. L. to. Corder
Cayce, 3. C.

Hev. Sidney H.^olan
Lexington, S. C.

Rev. Will iam E.^est
Batesbnrg, S. C.

H. Bay nani
Probate Judge
.jftirlngtnn , S. C.

H. Hay Ham
Probate Judge
Lexington, S.C.

A. C. IfcKinney
I*IQ IT \ C T T»a TOiiagio UI a UCS

Union, S. C.
j. 19?£ Ruth D. Nelson

1Q7P

1972
1972

1972
1972
1972
1972
1972
1972
1972
1972

1 d> 1 Q7 ^

REMARKS

^ Consent of parents
dunes wa LwriMiit **
Myrtle Joff

tJr.

Notary Public for S. C.
Lexington, S. C, ,

Rev J. Alfred fete
Richland Cty, S.C.

H. Rfiy FnmProbate Judge.,, „ ^Lexington, Btf.S.C.
Rev H. H. Powell

Lexington Cty, S.C,

William R. West, J
Lexinston Ctv. S.
H. Ray ttam
probate dud.ge
Lexington trEy, 3.

R*a\7 _ Wii>«ai-|- nil-nl r»r»

Nov' 17 197^ Lexinaton Co.

Jul
Jul

t1

20 197J Rev. Jack Corder
25

Jsn 1Q

Jan ?1

Mav 24

May

1973 -Lexington Co.
1Q7^

1 076.

1974

30 1974

•Ttin» 7 "IQ^U
June 20 197U-

Sajjt A 10,7!

Rfip-H 14 1Q71

nev. N. ii. W i l l i a m s

L.PYI ncrt.nn Cn.

Rev. Garth L. Hill

Leanaton Co.

"Rev J T) Rugn. Ji

Batesburg S.C.
"RftvT WT M. Hpi-lAy

Tjfiici ne"hon Cn_1 i , - f •"->
Oct 14 1Q7U Revv A. E. Tennfts

Oct.

IS 197 |̂

9 197^1 Jan
10 197^

??
2k
\?
31

?% 1^7^ T.e-srinp-hnn Hn_

16 197 f John Land Johnson
Jan 10

197*1 Janl?^

197? Jan
197*
1Q7*

1U 1Q7^A

Apr 1"7
May

May

May
Msy

June

1

?

1?

16
?«!

197*
197*
1.97*
197*
1Q7*
197*

^1
Apr 6

Apr

'A"nr«

9
16

Apr ^6
May ^

May ^

Mav 2

197*

197*

197*
1Q7)

. ^Frpbate Judge
Lexington Co.

PS

^.f Minister
T

T
J .

~>n

>
\ \\

Qonpont nf M^thQr

r.Qnsent. nf Mnther

1
Rev. Cyril "F. Hamm

Lexinston Co. ,
Rsv. J. Milton Fridik

1Q7* T.fiir-inptnn Co.

197*
197*

John T.anrl Jnhnpnn
Probate Judge

Lexington Co.
i

" i
1Q75 Revt Carey HT Bol6n

1Q7* T.fi-srinp-tnn Co.

1 197

May 2fi| 1^7^

* Rev. J. Kenneth "W

t

ebb

i

•

j

" - . (

]
1

"Rlrihlantf Co. ii

June 28 197# Rev. Needham R. Williamson
Jun0 ?6 197* Jun^ ^6 197^ Lexinston Co.
Aug

Aua

nn.t.
Wnw

Nov.
Nov

13 197 si Sept] 7 1975

20 1975l
_22-~lQ7^

3

^
7

1Q7^
197 7
1.97^

(

I
sept

Dei-

9 1975

Re v.Bob Barnes

Richland Co.

P(b 107* Rev. nia-pfinfie T.. '

Dec. ^6 197^ Wewberrv Co.
Ri^h^rdson
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